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Women / 5 / Jr A1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Ichiba325
Golden Grip

9.525 9.450 9.6009.325 37.900
5 6T 4T 2 1 

1 

Leila Ali115
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.7009.500 37.775
10 10 1T 1 2 

2 

Beckett Martinez182
WOGA

9.550 9.575 9.2259.400 37.750
3T 2T 3 6 3 

3 

Gabriella Cherry176
WOGA

9.500 9.600 9.3759.250 37.725
6T 1 7 3 4 

4 

Leona Webb502
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.325 9.1759.500 37.600
1 9 1T 7 5 

5 

Isabella McCarty449
Achievers

9.500 9.575 9.1509.100 37.325
6T 2T 8 8 6 

6 

Hannyn Didier323
Golden Grip

9.575 9.525 9.3008.850 37.250
2 4T 10 4 7 

7 

Madelyn Rung479
Manning

9.125 9.450 9.1259.300 37.000
13 6T 6 9T 8 

8 

Helena Cherry177
WOGA

9.400 9.525 9.1008.550 36.575
8T 4T 11 12 9 

9 

Mila Morris183
WOGA

8.900 9.025 9.2509.325 36.500
15 12 4T 5 10 

10 

Hadeel Salman184
WOGA

9.275 9.350 9.0758.200 35.900
11 8 14 13 11 

11 

Aubrie Dryg210
Sokol Ft Worth

9.550 8.650 9.1258.375 35.700
3T 15 12 9T 12 

12 

Taylor Vick221
TAAG

9.100 8.975 9.0258.300 35.400
14 13 13 14 13 

13 

Gracie Hillard179
WOGA

8.650 8.800 8.7258.950 35.125
16 14 9 15 14 

14 

Addyson Gochneaur446
Achievers

9.400 9.050 9.1257.500 35.075
8T 11 16 9T 15 

15 

Morgan Spears377
Southlake

9.225 8.450 8.1007.750 33.525
12 16 15 16 16 

16 
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